



PRESSURE PUMPING LLC

REMIT TO

QES Pressure Pumping LLC
Dept:970
P.O.Box 4346
Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE

MAR 21 2019

P.O.Box 884
Chanute, KS 66720
620/431-9210, 1-800/467-8676
Fax 620/431-0012

Invoice

Invoice#

900584

Invoice Date: 03/19/19

Terms: Net 30

Page 1

BEREXCO, LLC

2020 N. Bramblewood Street
Wichita KS 67206
USA
3162653311

PETTRACEK #7

Part No	Description	Quantity	Discounted Unit Price	Discounted Total
CE0453	Cement Pump Charge 4001' - 5000'	1.000	1,820.0000	1,820.00
CE0002	Equipment Mileage Charge - Heavy Equipment	50.000	4.6475	232.38
CE0710	Cement Delivery Charge	1.000	1,768.8125	1,768.81
CC5862	Thixoblend III	250.000	16.9000	4,225.00
CC6077	Kolseal	1,250.000	0.3250	406.25
CC5831	Lite-Weight blend VII (60:40:8)	450.000	11.3750	5,118.75
CC6075	Celloflake	338.000	1.9500	659.10
CC6125	Mud Flush, Viscous	500.000	0.4225	211.25
CP8485	5 1/2" Float Shoe, AFU	1.000	380.2500	380.25
CP8254	5 1/2" Latch Down Plug & Assembly	1.000	260.0000	260.00
CP8554	5 1/2" Centralizer	15.000	52.6500	789.75
CP8629	5 1/2" Basket	1.000	250.2500	250.25
CP8676	5 1/2" Scratcher	4.000	48.7500	195.00
CP8801	5 1/2" DV Tool	1.000	3,880.5000	3,880.50

ARR

OVER



PRESSURE PUMPING LLC

REMIT TO
QES Pressure Pumping LLC
Dept:970
P.O.Box 4346
Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE

P.O.Box884
Chanute, KS 66720
620/431-9210, 1-800/467-8676
Fax 620/431-0012

Invoice

Invoice#

900584

Invoice Date: 03/19/19

Terms: Net 30

Page 2

BEREXCO, LLC

2020 N. Bramblewood Street
Wichita KS 67206
USA
3162653311

PETTRACEK #7

Part No	Description	Quantity	Discounted Unit Price	Discounted Total
CC5326	Sodium Chloride, Salt	100.000	0.0000	0.00
			SubTotal After Discount	20,197.29

Tax: 1,228.21

Total: 21,425.50

Amount Due 32,962.30 If paid after 04/18/19

amt 5 1/2" prod. csq

RRR



PRESSURE PUMPING LLC
PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

100256
40464

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

TICKET NUMBER 56020
LOCATION Oakley KS
FOREMAN Jerry Y

Walt D
Invoice # **900584** KS

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY	
3-15-19	1707	Pet race K # 7	9	45	27W	Decatur	
CUSTOMER Berckco			Jennings				
MAILING ADDRESS 2020 N. Bramblewood Street			N to 530				
CITY Wichita			W to J				
STATE KS			1 1/2 N				
ZIP CODE 67206			W to 530				
TRUCK #		DRIVER		TRUCK #		DRIVER	
753		Cory W		535		Jerry Y	
579		Walt D					
772-7127		Neil W					
assist		Xavier C					

JOB TYPE 2-Stage HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 HOLE DEPTH 3860 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 5 1/2 15.5
 CASING DEPTH 3855 DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER DV @ 2289
 SLURRY WEIGHT 14.2/12.5 SLURRY VOL 1.42/1.89 WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING 41'
 DISPLACEMENT 91/54 1/2 DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: Set by mixing 5 bbl up on Berckco run float eq. p. scratchers x2 on 1, 2 control on 1-thru 15 baskets bottom of 37' DV tool on top set @ 2289 run casing to bottom pump ball thru circ lhr pump 5 bbl water, mix 500 gal mud flash with 5 bbl water spacer mix 250 sks thru blend till shut down release plug clean pump & lines displace with 91 bbl (40 H.O.S.I. mud) final lift 1000# plug back @ 1500# release back float held open top circ 45 min pump 5 bbl H2O spacer mix 420 sks 60/40 88 3/4# flo seal shut down release plug clean pump & lines & displace with 55 bbl water final lift 900# plug back & top closed @ 1800# released back & float held circulated 20 bbl to pit 15 sks Pet lde 15 sks Marshale

Thank you Jerry & crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
CB 0453	1	PUMP CHARGE	2800.00	2800.00
CB0002	50	MILEAGE	7.15	357.50
CB0710	31.1	ten mileage delivery	1.75	2721.25
				27
CC5862	250 sks	thru blend III	26.00	6500.00
CC6077	1250 #	Kal seal	.50	625.00
CC5831	450 sks	lite blend VII	17.50	7875.00
CC6075	338 #	flo seal	3.00	1014.00
CC6125	500 gal	mud flash	.65	325.00
CP8485	1	5 1/2 AFU float shoe	585.00	585.00
CP8254	1	5 1/2 latch down gassy	400.00	400.00
CP8554	15	5 1/2 centralizers	81.00	1215.00
CP8620	1	5 1/2 basket	385.00	385.00
CP8676	4	5 1/2 scratchers	75.00	300.00
CP8801	1	5 1/2 DV Tool	5970.00	5970.00
			subtotal	31072.75
CC5326	100 #	salt * No charge *	-35 % disc	10,875.46
			subtotal	20197.29
			SALES TAX	1228.22
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	21425.51

Ravin 9737
 AUTHORIZATION [Signature] TITLE _____ DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form